Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
Master In Disaster Management
Department. DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: geog_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

10th 12th

CET

Cat. CET Appl.

no.

Qualy. CET(50) NCC/
Norm. NSS/

Qualy. Qualy. PU. Hons.

Marks Marks

11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19

20
21
22
23

24

2515005638

2515019176
2515013063

2515013781

2515015481

2515004656

2515004982

2515013635
2515018520
2515010524

2515018572

2515005036

2515004487

2515006123

2515018551
2515018515
2515001798

2515014751

2515022237

2515000272
2515005293
2515009067
2515011677

2515014189

Esha Kumari

Divya
Japji Soni

Japji Soni
Ishika Gupta
Arshika Singh

Anuj Thakur

Jannat Khosla

Radha
Annum

Meetali
Bokoliya

Jiya Birara

Kritika
Chaudhary
Aditi Sharma

Stanzin Angmo

Ishita

Devyanshi
Chauhan

Jobanpreet
Singh

Janhavi Singh
Katoch

Ishika Kajla

Satwik Tripathi

Nidhi Sharma
Sumit Kumar

Shrishti
Pandita

Suranjit Kumar

Ajay Kumar
Ranijit Singh
Soni
Ranijit Singh
Soni

Parveen Kumar
Joginder Singh

Sanjeev Kumar

Thakur
Kamal Khosla

Ramesh Kumar
Pardeep Kumar

Gyan Chand
Anurag
Suresh Chand

Surinder
Sharma

Thukjey Sonam
Joginder Patial

Ranjana
Chauhan

Suchwinder
Singh

Harjeet Singh
Katoch

Mukesh Kajla

Santosh Kumar

Anil Sharma

Ashwani
Kumar

Sunny Pandita

01-11-2003

19-12-2004
31-01-2001

31-01-2001

20-12-2004

09-12-2003

04-12-2002

04-01-2004
25-02-2004
03-10-2004

18-02-2003

09-08-2003

20-09-2003

12-01-2003

26-09-2003
03-04-2004
10-06-2004

10-07-2004

30-10-2002

29-08-2003
29-08-2003
24-02-2005
02-08-2001

19-07-2004

DEF

GEN
GEN

GEN

0GC

DEF

GEN

GEN
SC
GEN

SC

0GC

GEN

GEN

ST
GEN
GEN

GEN

OGC,DEF

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

KDPRYF

85.04

90.00
84.33

84.33

95.00

76.80

88.40

93.30
97.00
92.80

85.00

85.60

76.16

95.42

65.00
83.20
73.00

67.00

84.30

62.40
83.50
75.04
95.00

83.00

95.08

96.00
77.80

77.80

77.20

97.20

80.80

91.30
96.00
75.00

90.00

95.50

92.60

84.80

55.08
87.20
73.00

75.00

85.40

86.00
70.83
83.02
78.00

88.00

obt.

93

80
10

10

1851

76

72

84
1914
1873

6392

1832

1602

1876
1800

2383

67
2089
1701
57

1658

Total

100

100
10

10

2400

100

100

100
2400
2400

10

10000

2400

2400

10
2400
2600

10

3300

100
3000
2400
100

2400

(obt./
Total)

40.75/75

39.5/75
30/75

30/75

41.75/75

36.5/75

36.5/75

34.5/75
33.5/75
34.5/75

42.25/75

38.25/75

36.75/75

39.75/75

30/75
28.75/75
30.5/75

36.5/75

34.5/75

30.75/75
36/75
32/75
36.25/75

32.25/75

2512000809

2512009257
2512005494

2512005494

2512008902

2512003844

2512003304

2512004158
2512003536
2512007092

2512009514

2512000629

2512003371

2512003234

2512008609
2512005045
2512005581

2512009101

2512011571

2512009944
2512003956
2512004031
2512008649

2512002530

(50)

46.5

40
50

50
38.563
38
36

42
39.875
39.021

35
31.96
38.167

33.375

40
39.083
34.615

35
36.106

33.5
34.817
35.438
28.5

34.542

27.167

26.333
20

20

27.833

24.333

24.333

23
22.333
23

28.167

255

24.5

26.5

20
19.167
20.333

24.333

23

20.5
24
21.333
24167

21.5

YW/
Skill

(upto
4%)

0.639

1.001

o O o o

0.173

Witg.
(5%)

1.928

1.994
1.951

1.669

1.954

1.772
1.425

1.727

Witg.
(15%)

5.7

5.4

5.025

4.275

0

80.642

72.333
70

70

68.324

68.033

65.733

65
64.202
63.972

63.167

62.893

62.667

62.545

61.2
60.204
60.14

59.333

59.106

59.025
58.817
58.543
58.367

57.942

Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved Hons. Wig:
Approved

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited OGC -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved Hons. Wtg:
Approved

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited PU Wtg:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Graduation Result Awaited SC -
Approved

Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved Hons. Wtg:
Approved NCC-B -Approved,

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited PU Wig:
Approved NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours)
and participation in Seven days and night camp.
(Three Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved NCC-C -Approved,
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved, DEF -Approved

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg:
Approved

Approved by Dept. KDP -Approved, YF -Approved PU
Wtg: Approved Participate in North Zone/Punjab



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. Qualy. CET CET Appl. Qualy. CET(50) NCC/ PU. Hons. Overall Remarks
Name Marks Marks (obt./ no. Norm. NSS/ Wtg. Wtg. Marks
obt. Total Total) (50) YW/ (5%) (15%)

Skill
(upto
4%)

State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: Only
participation, Second/Third in University Zonal
Festival -Approved,

25 2515012550 Jeevan Dharmbir 27-04-2000 GEN 66.40 73.48 1317 2100 39/75 2512009180 31.357 26 0 0 0 57.357 Approved by Dept.

26 2515013369 Nanda Devi Devesh Singh  18-05-2005 GEN 88.00 77.00 1636 2400 32.25/75 2512005049 34.083 21.5 0 1.704 0 57.287  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

27 2515006011 Vivek Kumar Lal Chand 19-09-2003 SC 90.00 73.00 1607 2500 37.5/75 2512002361 32.14 25 0 0 0 57.14 Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited SC -

Approved

28 2515010569 Thinles Tsering 27-11-2003 ST 67.02 91.02 926 1480 31/75 2512007546 31.284 20.667 O 0 4693 56.644 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
Wangchuk Angchok

29 2515000757 Vishwas Rakesh Kumar 28-09-2002 GEN 83.00 80.00 1079 2000 41.75/75 2512000176 26.975 27.833 0 1349 0 56.157 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

30 2515000969 Ansh Sanjeev Kumar 30-01-2004 ST 86.40 79.66 2560 3700 28.25/75 2512000172 34.595 18.833 0346 173 0 55.504  Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Pancharas Pancharas NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and

participation in Seven days and night camp.(One
Camp).) -Approved,

31 2515004784 Kashish Ajay Sharma 28-05-2004 GEN 60.05 76.02 1468 2400 34.75/75 2512000098 30.583 23.167 O 1.529 0 55.279  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Sharma

32 2515011365 Ritish Agnihotri Rakesh Kumar 31-12-2003 GEN 86.80 83.20 6 10 28.75/75 2512006705 30 19.167 O 1.5 4.5 55.167 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wig:

Approved
33 2515018535 Tsering Disket Tsewang 30-06-2003 ST 70.80 78.80 1751 2400 22.25/75 2512009762 36.479 14.833 O 1.824 0 53.136 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Phunchok

34 2515018910 Kshetrimayum Kshetrimayum 20-05-2003 SC 72.00 70.00 1448 2400 31.25/75 2512004149 30.167 20.833 O 1.508 0 52.508 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Nikhil Singh Ramesh Singh

35 2515009728 Amandeep Balkar Singh 28-07-1999 SC,BAS 82.00 60.00 1668 2350 22.75/75 2512007132 35.489 15.167 O 1.774 0 52.43 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS
Kaur -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format

as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/
specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/
pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have
completed your class10 and 12 from different
schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this
format with their stamps. PU Wtg: Approved

36 2515007072 Sonika Kashav Singh ~ 28-01-2004 DEF 71.02 82.02 1725 2400 21.25/75 2512003791 35.938 14.167 O 1.797 0 51.902 Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
37 2515012623 Shubham Saha Samir Saha 03-12-2002 GEN 72.33 86.80 1200 2400 38.25/75 2512002939 25 25.5 0 125 0 51.75  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
38 2515006687 Ravinder Singh Ram Singh 23-02-1990 GEN 80.00 58.00 1716 3160 36.75/75 2512004052 27.152 24.5 0 0 0 51.652 Approved by Dept.
39 2515013769 Isha Ajmer 15-07-2004 BC 61.83 72.40 1440 2400 28.75/75 2512001789 30 19.167 O 1.5 0 50.667 Hold by Dept. Graduation Result Awaited BC -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved
40 2515018982 Anushka Trilok Singh 19-08-2003 GEN 81.28 88.40 1576 2400 22/75 2512006800 32.833 14.667 0328 1.642 O 49.47 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved Firstin
Thakur Thakur University Zonal Festival -Approved,
41 2515009043 Reetika Ramesh Kumar 25-10-2003 SC 70.80 85.00 1506 2400 25.25/75 2512000539 31.375 16.833 O 0 0 48.208 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
42 2515002297 NeerajKumar  Khushi Ram 07-04-2004 SC 78.00 72.00 2526 3800 21.75/75 2512005117 33.237 14.5 0 0 0 47.737  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
43 2515000022 Akshit Thakur  Prakash Chand 21-04-2004 DEF 66.00 85.00 0 0 46/75 2512005764 0 30.667 O 0 0 30.667 Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited DEF -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
44 2515000017 Kamalpreet Arwinder Singh 28-01-2002 SC,DEF 85.50 88.80 0 0 41.25/75 2512009710 0 27.5 0 0 0 27.5 Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited SC -
Kaur Approved, DEF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU

Wtg: Approved NCC-B -Approved, Participation
National Integration Camp -Approved, Participation in
Youth Training Camp -Rejected: Not related to YF
category , NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours)
and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two
Camp).) -Approved,

45 2515007186 Saanvi Deepesh 16-12-2004 GEN 78.80 91.80 0 0 38.25/75 2512001799 O 25.5 0 0 0 25.5 Hold by Dept. Graduation result awaited Grad-Result



No. Appl. No. Name Father's . Qualy. Qualy. CET CET Appl. Qualy. CET(50) NCC/ PU. Hons. Overall Remarks

Name Marks Marks (obt./ no. Norm. NSS/ Wtg. Wtg. Marks
obt. Total Total) (50) YW/ (5%) (15%)
Skill
(upto
4%)
Sharma Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
46 2515010080 Jashandeep Balkar Singh 27-11-2003 SC,BAS 77.00 88.00 O 0 33/75 2512007149 0 22 0 0 0 22 Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited SC -
Singh Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please

submit certificate in desired format as available at
https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and
https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your
class10 and 12 from different schools then both
school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their
stamps. Grad-Result Awaited

47 2515001752 Yashita Nainta Yashpal Nainta 13-05-2004 GEN 79.00 84.00 0 0 31.25/75 2512000321 O 20.833 0 0 0 20.833 Hold by Dept. Graduation result awaited Grad-Result
Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
48 2515000902 Vijay Pal Singh Daljit Singh 12-03-2003 GEN 69.17 75.60 0 0 31.25/75 2512009564 0 20.833 0 0 0 20.833 Hold by Dept. Graduation Result Awaited Grad-Result
Gill Awaited
49 2515006936 Rahul Samunder 08-08-2003 GEN 73.40 89.40 0 0 27.25/75 2512002551 0 18.167 O 0 0 18.167 Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited Grad-Result

Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Three
Camp).) -Approved,

50 2515017900 Harkaran Singh Amrinder Singh 04-01-2004 RAS 56.08 59.02 0 0 26.25/75 2512009223 0 17.5 0 0 0 17.5 Hold by Dept. Graduation Result Awaited RAS -
Bhinder Bhinder Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two
Camp).) -Approved,

51 2515014304 Shreya Devki Nandan  16-12-2004 GEN 68.60 64.60 0 0 24.25/75 2512007847 O 16.167 O 0 0 16.167 Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited SC -
Rejected: Missing constitution order under which
caste has been notified (as per prospectus page no
25). Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -
Approved, NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours)
and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One
Camp).) -Approved,



