## Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) Master In Disaster Management Department: DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: geog\_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (50)	CET(50)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515005638	Esha Kumari	Suranjit Kumar	01-11-2003	DEF	85.04	95.08	93	100	40.75/75	2512000809	46.5	27.167	0	0	6.975	80.642	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
2	2515019176	Divya	Ajay Kumar	19-12-2004	GEN	90.00	96.00	80	100	39.5/75	2512009257	40	26.333	0	0	6	72.333	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
3	2515013063	Japji Soni	Ranjit Singh Soni	31-01-2001	GEN	84.33	77.80	10	10	30/75	2512005494	50	20	0	0	0	70	Approved by Dept.
4	2515013781	Japji Soni	Ranjit Singh Soni	31-01-2001	GEN	84.33	77.80	10	10	30/75	2512005494	50	20	0	0	0	70	Approved by Dept.
5	2515015481	Ishika Gupta	Parveen Kumar	20-12-2004	OGC	95.00	77.20	1851	2400	41.75/75	2512008902	38.563	27.833	0	1.928	0	68.324	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited OGC - Approved PU Wtg: Approved
6	2515004656	Arshika Singh	Joginder Singh	09-12-2003	DEF	76.80	97.20	76	100	36.5/75	2512003844	38	24.333	0	0	5.7	68.033	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
7	2515004982	Anuj Thakur	Sanjeev Kumar Thakur	04-12-2002	GEN	88.40	80.80	72	100	36.5/75	2512003304	36	24.333	0	0	5.4	65.733	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
8	2515013635	Jannat Khosla	Kamal Khosla	04-01-2004	GEN	93.30	91.30	84	100	34.5/75	2512004158	42	23	0	0	0	65	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited
9	2515018520	Radha	Ramesh Kumar	25-02-2004	SC	97.00	96.00	1914	2400	33.5/75	2512003536	39.875	22.333	0	1.994	0	64.202	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
10	2515010524	Annum	Pardeep Kumar	03-10-2004	GEN	92.80	75.00	1873	2400	34.5/75	2512007092	39.021	23	0	1.951	0	63.972	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited PU Wtg: Approved
11	2515018572	Meetali Bokoliya	Gyan Chand	18-02-2003	SC	85.00	90.00	7	10	42.25/75	2512009514	35	28.167	0	0	0	63.167	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result Awaited SC - Approved
12	2515005036	Jiya Birara	Anurag	09-08-2003	OGC	85.60	95.50	6392	10000	38.25/75	2512000629	31.96	25.5	0.639	0	4.794	62.893	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved NCC-B -Approved,
13	2515004487	Kritika Chaudhary	Suresh Chand	20-09-2003	GEN	76.16	92.60	1832	2400	36.75/75	2512003371	38.167	24.5	0	0	0	62.667	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected
14	2515006123	Aditi Sharma	Surinder Sharma	12-01-2003	GEN	95.42	84.80	1602	2400	39.75/75	2512003234	33.375	26.5	1.001	1.669	0	62.545	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited PU Wtg: Approved NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp. (Three Camp).) -Approved,
15	2515018551	Stanzin Angmo	Thukjey Sonam	26-09-2003	ST	65.00	55.08	8	10	30/75	2512008609	40	20	1.2	0	0	61.2	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved NCC-C -Approved,
16	2515018515	Ishita	Joginder Patial	03-04-2004	GEN	83.20	87.20	1876	2400	28.75/75	2512005045	39.083	19.167	0	1.954	0	60.204	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
17	2515001798	Devyanshi Chauhan	Ranjana Chauhan	10-06-2004	GEN	73.00	73.00	1800	2600	30.5/75	2512005581	34.615	20.333	0	0	5.192	60.14	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
18	2515014751	Jobanpreet Singh	Suchwinder Singh	10-07-2004	GEN	67.00	75.00	7	10	36.5/75	2512009101	35	24.333	0	0	0	59.333	Approved by Dept.
19	2515022237	Janhavi Singh Katoch	Harjeet Singh Katoch	30-10-2002	OGC,DEF	84.30	85.40	2383	3300	34.5/75	2512011571	36.106	23	0	0	0	59.106	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved, DEF -Approved
20	2515000272	Ishika Kajla	Mukesh Kajla	29-08-2003	GEN	62.40	86.00	67	100	30.75/75	2512009944	33.5	20.5	0	0	5.025	59.025	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
21	2515005293	Satwik Tripathi	Santosh Kumar	29-08-2003	GEN	83.50	70.83	2089	3000	36/75	2512003956	34.817	24	0	0	0	58.817	Approved by Dept.
22	2515009067	Nidhi Sharma	Anil Sharma	24-02-2005	GEN	75.04	83.02	1701	2400	32/75	2512004031	35.438	21.333	0	1.772	0	58.543	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
23	2515011677	Sumit Kumar	Ashwani Kumar	02-08-2001	GEN	95.00	78.00	57	100	36.25/75	2512008649	28.5	24.167	0	1.425	4.275	58.367	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
24	2515014189	Shrishti Pandita	Sunny Pandita	19-07-2004	KDP,YF	83.00	88.00	1658	2400	32.25/75	2512002530	34.542	21.5	0.173	1.727	0	57.942	Approved by Dept. KDP -Approved, YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved Participate in North Zone/Punjab

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (50)	CET(50)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
														4%)				State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: Only participation, Second/Third in University Zonal Festival -Approved,
25	2515012550	.leevan	Dharmbir	27-04-2000	GEN	66.40	73 48	1317	2100	39/75	2512009180	31 357	26	0	0	0	57.357	Approved by Dept.
26	2515013369		Devesh Singh	18-05-2005		88.00			2400	32.25/75	2512005049		21.5	0	1.704	_	57.287	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
27	2515006011		Lal Chand	19-09-2003		90.00			2500	37.5/75	2512002361		25	0	0	0	57.14	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited SC - Approved
28	2515010569	Thinles Wangchuk	Tsering Angchok	27-11-2003	ST	67.02	91.02	926	1480	31/75	2512007546	31.284	20.667	0	0	4.693	56.644	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
29	2515000757	Vishwas	Rakesh Kumar	28-09-2002	GEN	83.00	80.00	1079	2000	41.75/75	2512000176	26.975	27.833	0	1.349	0	56.157	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
30	2515000969	Ansh Pancharas	Sanjeev Kumar Pancharas	30-01-2004	ST	86.40	79.66	2560	3700	28.25/75	2512000172	34.595	18.833	0.346	1.73	0	55.504	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
31	2515004784	Kashish Sharma	Ajay Sharma	28-05-2004	GEN	60.05	76.02	1468	2400	34.75/75	2512000098	30.583	23.167	0	1.529	0	55.279	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
32	2515011365	Ritish Agnihotri	Rakesh Kumar	31-12-2003	GEN	86.80	83.20	6	10	28.75/75	2512006705	30	19.167	0	1.5	4.5	55.167	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
33	2515018535	Tsering Disket	Tsewang Phunchok	30-06-2003	ST	70.80	78.80	1751	2400	22.25/75	2512009762	36.479	14.833	0	1.824	0	53.136	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
34	2515018910	Kshetrimayum Nikhil Singh	Kshetrimayum Ramesh Singh	20-05-2003	SC	72.00	70.00	1448	2400	31.25/75	2512004149	30.167	20.833	0	1.508	0	52.508	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
35	2515009728	Amandeep Kaur	Balkar Singh	28-07-1999	SC,BAS	82.00	60.00	1668	2350	22.75/75	2512007132	35.489	15.167	0	1.774	0	52.43	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. PU Wtg: Approved
36	2515007072	Sonika	Kashav Singh	28-01-2004	DEF	71.02	82.02	1725	2400	21.25/75	2512003791	35.938	14.167	0	1.797	0	51.902	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
37	2515012623	Shubham Saha	Samir Saha	03-12-2002	GEN	72.33	86.80	1200	2400	38.25/75	2512002939	25	25.5	0	1.25	0	51.75	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
38	2515006687	Ravinder Singh	Ram Singh	23-02-1990	GEN	80.00	58.00	1716	3160	36.75/75	2512004052	27.152	24.5	0	0	0	51.652	Approved by Dept.
39	2515013769	Isha	Ajmer	15-07-2004	BC	61.83	72.40	1440	2400	28.75/75	2512001789	30	19.167	0	1.5	0	50.667	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result Awaited BC - Approved PU Wtg: Approved
40	2515018982	Anushka Thakur	Trilok Singh Thakur	19-08-2003	GEN	81.28	88.40	1576	2400	22/75	2512006800	32.833	14.667	0.328	1.642	0	49.47	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved First in University Zonal Festival -Approved,
41	2515009043	Reetika	Ramesh Kumar	25-10-2003	SC	70.80	85.00	1506	2400	25.25/75	2512000539	31.375	16.833	0	0	0	48.208	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
42	2515002297	Neeraj Kumar	Khushi Ram	07-04-2004	SC	78.00	72.00	2526	3800	21.75/75	2512005117	33.237	14.5	0	0	0	47.737	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
43	2515000022	Akshit Thakur	Prakash Chand	21-04-2004	DEF	66.00	85.00	0	0	46/75	2512005764	0	30.667	0	0	0	30.667	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited DEF - Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
44	2515000017	Kamalpreet Kaur	Arwinder Singh	28-01-2002	SC,DEF	85.50	88.80	0	0	41.25/75	2512009710	0	27.5	0	0	0	27.5	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited SC - Approved, DEF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved NCC-B -Approved, Participation National Integration Camp -Approved, Participation in Youth Training Camp -Rejected: Not related to YF category, NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
45	2515007186	Saanvi	Deepesh	16-12-2004	GEN	78.80	91.80	0	0	38.25/75	2512001799	0	25.5	0	0	0	25.5	Hold by Dept. Graduation result awaited Grad-Result

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (50)	CET(50)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
			Sharma															Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
46	2515010080	Jashandeep Singh	Balkar Singh	27-11-2003	SC,BAS	77.00	88.00	0	0	33/75	2512007149	0	22	0	0	0	22	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited SC - Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. Grad-Result Awaited
47	2515001752	Yashita Nainta	Yashpal Nainta	13-05-2004	GEN	79.00	84.00	0	0	31.25/75	2512000321	0	20.833	0	0	0	20.833	Hold by Dept. Graduation result awaited Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
48	2515000902	Vijay Pal Singh Gill	Daljit Singh	12-03-2003	GEN	69.17	75.60	0	0	31.25/75	2512009564	0	20.833	0	0	0	20.833	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result Awaited Grad-Result Awaited
49	2515006936	Rahul	Samunder	08-08-2003	GEN	73.40	89.40	0	0	27.25/75	2512002551	0	18.167	0	0	0	18.167	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Three Camp).) -Approved,
50	2515017900	Harkaran Singh Bhinder	Amrinder Singh Bhinder	04-01-2004	RAS	56.08	59.02	0	0	26.25/75	2512009223	0	17.5	0	0	0	17.5	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result Awaited RAS - Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
51	2515014304	Shreya	Devki Nandan	16-12-2004	GEN	68.60	64.60	0	0	24.25/75	2512007847	0	16.167	0	0	0	16.167	Hold by Dept. Graduation Result awaited SC - Rejected: Missing constitution order under which caste has been notified (as per prospectus page no 25). Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C - Approved, NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) - Approved,